
DELHI HIGH COURT EMPLOYEES COOP, THRIFT & CREDIT SOCIETY LTD. 

HIGH COURT OF DELHI, ROOM NO.215 B, ADMINISTRATIVE BLOCK, SHER 
SHAH SURI, MARG, NEW DELHI-110003. 

The nomination of Ms. Sanju (M.S.No. 1803) has been rejected on the ground 

of as per provision of Rule 54(h) of DCS Rules, 2007, since she has not completed 

minimunm period one year from the date of acquiring memberhip in the society. The 

list of valid nominations is as under: 

S. No. 

FOR THE POST OF PRESIDENT (ONE) 

1. 

2 

1 

S. No. 

FOR THE POST OF VICE PRESIDENT (ONE) 

1. 

S. No. Name of Candidate (Sh.) 

2. 

S.NO. 

FOR THE POSTS OF WOMEN MC MEMBERS (TWO) 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

OFFICE OF THE ADMINISTRATOR-CUM-R.O 

5. 

6. 

CORRIGENDUM OF VALID NOMINATIONS 

7 

FOR THE POSTS OF MC MEMBERS (FIVE) 

8 

9 

Name of Candidate (Sh.) 

10. 

HITESH KUMAR 

11. 

RAJENDER SINGH 

SUDHIR SACHDEVA 

Name of Candidate (Ms.) 

ANU DUTT 

MANISHA MANOCHA 

Name of Candidates (Sh.) 

ANUJ SHINGARI 

AMIT CHADDHA 

CHANDER SHEKHAR 

DINESH KUMAR 

DHARMENDER JOSHI 

DIBYARANJAN GOUDA 

KRISHAN KUMAR SHARMA 

PRASHANT KOTNALA 

RADHEY SHYAM MOURYA 

SAURABH KUMAR ACHARYA 

SHEETAL VERMA 

Datell-nlo9|a25 at o63o p.m 

Membership No. 

275 

880 

Membership No. 
556 

Membership No. 

298 

815 

Membership No. 

1629 

0963 

412 

1311 

502 

0789 

1627 

608 

0316 

1633 

1513 

(ANIL PRATHAM) 

IPS (RETD.) / ADMINISTRATOR-CUM-R.0, 

Copy to:-Notice Board of the Delhi High Court Employees Co-operative T&C Society Ltd. 
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